UHP
Lion Hygienic Materials Co., Ltd
DIAPHRAGM
VALVE
"NanoPure" is a brand of Gas Delivery Total Solution, belongs to King Lai
Group, who was founded 1991 in Taiwan and expanded production facility
in Kunshan, Jiangsu Province, China.  Supplying tubing/piping and fitting
materials service for Semiconductor, FPD, LED and Photovoltaic industries,

Diaphragm Valve For example
SDA E P W FB6V 4FF
Ordering Information
Series
SDA=300 Psig
SDF=300 Psig
SDP=3500 Psig
SDM=3500 Psig
CDL(S)=3500 Psig
SDL=375 Psig
Materials
6L=316L
6V=VAR
6VV=VIM/VAR
H=Hastelloy
Diaphragm
E=Elgiloy
Seat
P=PCTFE
V=Vespel
F=PFA
Handle
D=Directional
L=Lever
LL=Lever Lock
R=Rotary (CDS Only)
SL=Short Lever
T=Toggle
W=Window
AHNC=High Pressure NC
AHNO=High Pressure NO
ALNC=Low Pressure NC
ALNO=Low Pressure NO
AMNC=Low Pressure NC
LSC=Limit Switch Closed
LCO=Limit Switch Open
Connector
4IMM=1/4” Integral Male VC
4MM=1/4” In & Out Male VC
4FF=1/4” In & Out Female VC
4MF=1/4” In Male Out F HVC
4FM=1/4” In Female Out Male VC
8IMM=1/2” Integral Male VC
8MM=1/2” In & Out Male VC
8FF=1/2” In & Out Female VC
8MF=1/2” In Male Out Female VC
8FM=1/2” In Female Out Male VC
12MM=3/4” In & Out Male Face VC
12FF=3/4” In & Out Female VC
12MF=3/4” In Male Out Female VC
12FM=3/4” In Female Out Male VC
16MM=1” In & Out Male Face VC
16FF=1” In & Out Female VC
16MF=1” In Male Out Female VC
16FM=1” In Female Out Male VC

downstream port and the “I” port is normally used as the
inlet or upstream port. The Flow Path Designator letter will
be used in the Valve Ordering Information.
A (3 Port) B (3 Port) C (3 Port) D (4 Port) E (4 Port) F (3 Port) G (3 Port)
H
(2 Port Elbow)
I
(2 Port Elbow)
J
(2 Port Elbow) K (4 Port) L (4 Port) M (3 Port) T
Ordering Information
18
Diaphragm Valve for Multi-Port, Angle and Elbow For example
SDA BBBALNCE P C FB6L
Ordering Information
Series
SDA=300 Psig
SDF=300 Psig
SDM=3500 Psig
SDP=3500 Psig
SDL=300 Psig
Materials
6L=316L
6V=VAR
6VV=VIM/VAR
H=Hastelloy
Diaphragm
E=Elgiloy
Seat
P=PCTFE
V=Vespel
F=PFA
Flow Path
See Page
End Connctiongs
See Page
Grade
FA=EP Ra μin 5 (μm 0.125)
FB=EP Ra μin 10 (μm 0.25)
BA=BA Ra μin 25 (μm 0.625)
Handle
D=Directional
LL=LevelLock
L=Lever
SL=Short Lever
T=Toggle
W=Window
AHNC=High Pressure NC
AHNO=High Pressure NO
ALNC=Low Pressure NC
ALNO=Low Pressure NO
AMNC=Middle Pressure NC
AMNO=Middle Pressure NO
LSC=Limit Switch Closed
LCO=Limit Switch Open
19
Diaphragm Valve
 SERIES
SDA & SDF
SM
Features
	● Body: SS 316L, VAR, VIM/VAR
	● Seat: PCTFE, Vespel
	● Diaphragm: Elgiloy
	● Pressure: Vacuum to 300 psig ( 20.6 bar)
	● Design Proof Pressure: 450 psig (31 bar)
	● Design Burst Pressure: 900 psig (62 bar)
	● For oxygen: refer to CGAG-4.4 Industrial Practices for
Gaseous Oxygen
	● Temperature: 40°F to 150°F (-40°C to 65°C)
Bake out: 250°F (121°C) in the open position
	● SDA Cv = 0.30
	● SDF Cv = 0.65
	● Design Leak Rate: Outboard: 1x10-9 scc/sec He
       Inboard: 2x10-10 scc/sec He
        Across the seat: 4x10-9 scc/sec He
	● Surface finishes: 10, 5 μinch (0.25, 0.125 μm)
UHP Surface Mount Diaphragm Valve
1-1/8” & 1-1/2”
	● The SDA 7 SDF SM Series offer a surface mount body design.
	● The surface mount design complies with SEMI PR 3.1 for
1.125'' and 1.5" C-seal.
	● SDSM Series is manufactured according to UHP
specifications of SEMI F-20 with manual and pneumatic
operating mechanisms.

Diaphragm Valve For example
SDASM AMNCE P 2P B FA6V
Ordering Information
Series
SDASM=300 Psig
SDFSM=300 Psig
Materials
6L=316L
6V=VAR
6VV=VIM/VAR
H=Hastelloy
Diaphragm
E=Elgiloy
Seat
P=PCTFE
V=Vespel
F=PFA
Handle
D=Directional
L=Lever
LL=Lever Lock
SL=Short Lever
T=Toggle
W=Window
ALNC=Low Pressure NC
ALNO=Low Pressure NO
AMNC=Low Pressure NO
LSC=Limit Switch Closed
LCO=Limit Switch Open
Porting
2P=2 Port, Standard C-Seal
3P=3 Port, Standard C-Seal
3PA=3 Port, Standard C-Seal
2PW=W Seal
1-1/2” Interface Only
2PH=2 Port, High Flow C-Seal
3PH=3 Port, High Flow C-Seal
3PAH=3 Port, High Flow C-Seal
Grade
FA=EP Ra μin 5 (μm 0.125)
FB=EP Ra μin 10 (μm 0.25)
Base Size
A=1-1/2” Interface
B=1-1/8” Interface
22
23